P0400090684

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Lip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Endy Warney
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
F
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
Childe One Only
$\langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle $
X [0] [[r]]
Celul



06/09/04--01047--005 **78.75

RECEIVED THE OF AND 46 THE A INDIAN OF ANY OF ANTION SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

H-DAVE HUL

OFFICE USE ONLY(DOC	UMENT#)	·····		
	a a spinite and antiparticles	Bay & 1844/1940-1940-1941		
LAZARUS CORPO	ORATE FILING SERV	VICE		i N
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE		ź		Ϋ́,
MIAMI, FLORIDA (30	15)552-5973			
		OFFICE USE ON		
CORPORATION	NAME(s) & DOCUMEN	JT NUMBER(S) (if known)	1 2	
A DA	In AIL-Eini	CILTAIL	-	
1. <u>MUNY</u>	Corporation Name)	<u>) 11 11 (.</u> {Document #}	• - ·	
2.				
(C	orporation Name)	(Document #)		
3	orporation Name)	(Document #)		
4.				
(Č	Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
Walk in	Pick up time 2.00	. Certifie	d Copy.	
Mail out	Will wait Phot	ocopy Certifica	ate of Status	
		AMENDMENTS		
NEW FI		dment		,
NonProfit		nation of R.A., Officer/Direct		
I INCLETOIT				,
}	mira Cugui	Change of Registered Agent		
. Limited Liab	ion	ution/Mithdrawal	1	
Limited Liab	<u> </u>	lution/Withdrawal		
. Limited Liab	ion Dissol Merge			
Limited Liab Domesticat Other	Merge	31		
Limited Liab Domesticat Other	FILNGS REG			
Limited Liab Domesticat Other	FILNGS REG QUA	Br SISTRATION/ LIFICATION		

Other

.

CR2E031/0/02)

·· · .

· --- - -

Examiner's Initials



June 9, 2004

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE

SUBJECT: A. DRYWALL FINISH INC. Ref. Number: W04000022258

We have received your document for A. DRYWALL FINISH INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 804A00039188

RECEIVES

ARTICLES OF CORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation

<u>ARTICLE I -NAME</u>	SEI	2004	
The name of the corporation shall be:	CRETA	NUL	\overline{n}
A DRYWALL-FINISH OF MIAMI, INC.	SSEE	_	m
	FLOF	A II:	D
<u>ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u>	ATE	Ē	

The principal place of business and mailing of this corporation shall be:

A. DRYWALL-FINISH INC.

<u>ARTICLE III - SHARES</u>

The number of shares of stick that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

500

ARTICLES IV - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

ANASTASIO HERNANDEZ	
2491 NW 3 ST.	
MIAMI, FL 33125	

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Article of Incorporation is:

Anastasio Hernandez 2491 NW 3 ST. MIAMLFL 33125

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Article of Incorporation this _4 day of <u>JUNE</u>, month, 2004

AndSTASio HErnandez Signature

<u>ARTICLE VI - DIRECTOR(S)</u>

The name(s) and street address(es) of the director(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

1.- _ANASTASIO HERNANDEZ _____ DIRECTOR, PRESIDENT 100%

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED OFFICE

Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to Fomply with the provisions of all statutes related to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent.

AnaStasio Heenandez Registered Agent Signature.